
Uli's DKS-Event 2024

ZG6

Scheibe 1 / 2 Scheibe 3 / 4   Ergebnis

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG X 5 4 3 2 0 X 5 4 3 2 0 Anz. Ringe

1 Faulhaber,Thomas 37471 SLG United BW Shooters e.V. 9 1 10 20 119

2 Judt,Andreas 38704 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 10 9 1 20 119

3 Eisenmann,Bernd 43491 SLG Backnang 9 1 9 1 20 118

4 Cutic,Milan 58193 SLG Nibelungen Odenheim 8 2 9 1 20 117

5 Paal,Friedrich 24005 SLG Engstlatt 8 2 7 3 20 115

6 Knopf,Andreas 46397 SLG Nibelungen Odenheim 8 1 1 8 1 1 20 114

7 Schmitt,Felicitas 50153 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 7 3 7 3 20 114

8 Eisenmann,Margit Maria 45209 SLG Backnang 7 1 2 6 3 1 20 110

9 Gutting,Thorsten 43064 SLG United BW Shooters e.V. 4 4 2 7 1 1 1 20 106

10 Fried,Martin 66655 SLG Remstal e.V. 3 2 5 7 2 1 20 104

11 Bernhardt,Thorsten 67342 SLG Crailsheim 4 4 2 4 3 3 20 103

12 Schäfer,Alexander 39937 SLG Remstal e.V. 3 5 2 4 3 3 20 102

13 Faulhaber,Isabell 63471 SLG United BW Shooters e.V. 4 3 2 1 5 1 3 1 20 99

14 Prohaska,Arnold 5233 SLG Engstlatt 6 1 2 1 2 4 2 2 20 95

15 Abel,Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 3 2 2 3 4 1 3 1 1 20 91

16 Schäfer,Franziska 46847 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 1 20 49

17 Von Gostomski,Hans-Jürgen64593 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 1 1 2 5 1 2 5 2 20 42

18 Pollmann,Heinrich Erich Rudolf51071 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 3 1 6 1 1 2 1 5 20 29
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Uli's DKS-Event 2024

ZG5

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG M 10 9 8 7 6 5 0 Anz. Ringe

1 Paal,Friedrich 24005 SLG Engstlatt 12 8 5 25 245

2 Cutic,Milan 58193 SLG Nibelungen Odenheim 9 11 4 1 25 244

3 Stank,Bernd 22863 SLG Engstlatt 5 15 4 1 25 244

4 Judt,Andreas 38704 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 11 7 6 1 25 242

5 Schrafft,Erwin 49738 SLG Backnang 8 8 7 2 25 239

6 Schlegel,Thomas 22050 SLG Engstlatt 5 13 4 2 1 25 239

7 Knopf,Andreas 46397 SLG Nibelungen Odenheim 8 9 3 5 25 237

8 Schray,Alexander 35839 SLG Engstlatt 6 11 4 3 1 25 237

9 Hinzmann,Wolfgang 4810 SLG Engstlatt 7 7 8 3 25 236

10 Hartmann,Karl  William 68505 SLG Engstlatt 5 11 6 2 1 25 236

11 Schmitt,Felicitas 50153 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 7 5 10 2 1 25 231

12 Prohaska,Arnold 5233 SLG Engstlatt 4 9 8 2 1 1 25 231

13 Pilz,Klaus 12768 SLG Engstlatt 4 8 8 4 1 25 231

14 Eisenmann,Bernd 43491 SLG Backnang 5 3 13 3 1 25 228

15 Eisenmann,Margit Maria 45209 SLG Backnang 4 9 5 5 1 1 25 228

16 Schuler,Björn 47832 SLG Engstlatt 2 6 9 8 25 225

17 Fried,Martin 66655 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 8 9 4 3 25 224

18 Pollmann,Heinrich Erich Rudolf51071 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 6 5 5 6 1 1 1 25 216

19 Gutting,Thorsten 43064 SLG United BW Shooters e.V. 2 4 10 4 3 2 25 215

20 Faulhaber,Thomas 37471 SLG United BW Shooters e.V. 2 6 4 4 7 1 1 25 208

21 Bernhardt,Thorsten 67342 SLG Crailsheim 2 2 4 6 3 6 1 1 25 186

22 Faulhaber,Isabell 63471 SLG United BW Shooters e.V. 2 4 3 7 3 1 3 2 25 185

23 Abel,Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 1 4 7 4 1 2 3 3 25 179
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